11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20

21

22

23
24
25
26

Form No

CCSU252717059

CCSU252741430

CCSU252752548

CCSU252741774

CCSU252738928

CCSU252693106
CCSU252738639

CCSU252645102

CCSU252713506
CCSU252761779

CCSU252685133

CCSU252748118
CCSU252738364

CCSU252757366
CCSU252714966

CCSU252667504
CCSU252655327

CCSU252657305
CCSU252719037

CCSU252681026

CCSU252669618

CCSU252660754

CCSU252703276
CCSU252706342
CCSU252683857
CCSU252671570

Merit List (as per CCSU registration data)
All admission are provisional until final verification of documents Submit and
confirm admission by 2PM 13th Sep 2025 in the college.
Class:-M.A, Stream:-English

Name

ABHISHEK
SOAM

HARSH
TOMAR

DEVANSHU
RANA

SHIYA
PARASAR

KASHISH
SAIN

ALINA WISAL

AMNA
QURESHI

SADHANA
SHARMA

FAMIYA

SHIVANSH
CHOUDHARY

SMRITI
MANCHANDA

VIKAS

ARHAM
KHAN

ANCHAL

LAVI
SHARMA

KHUSHI

ANJALI
SAHARAWAT

MANYA JAIN

PRINCI
MITTAL

NANCY
BHATI

SUDHI
BALIYAN

KASHISH
UPADHYAY

HARSH RANA
KAJAL SINGH
SHAGHUFTA

KAJAL
SINDHAV

Date

of
Birth

Father Name

PAWAN KUMAR

PRAMOD TOMAR

DESHENDERA
SINGH RANA

AJAY KUMAR
SHARA

SATISH KUMAR

WISALUDDIN
BUKHSHE ELAHI

MAHIPAL SHARMA

SHAKEEL BAIG
SANJEEV KUMAR

SANJAY
MANCHANDA

DHARAMVEER

MOHD AKHTAR
KHAN

RAMBHOOL

MUKESH SHARMA

ARVIND

BRAHAMPAL
SAHARWAT

SACHIN JAIN
UMESH MITTAL

BIJENDRA BHATI

RAJNEESHBALIYAN

MANOJ UPADHYAY

BOBY RANA
SATPAL SINGH
ABDUL SALAM
J B SINDHAV

Category Gender Merit

EWS

0BC

OBC

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL
OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL
OBC

GENERAL

OBC
GENERAL

0BC
GENERAL

0OBC
0BC

GENERAL
GENERAL

0BC

OBC

GENERAL

0BC
0OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Male
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
Female
Female

Index

46.9

771

72

70.5

70.2

68.9
68.9

67.9

67.9
67.5

66.7

66.3
66.1

65.6
65.1

64.7
64.5

64.5
64.3

64.3

64.3

64.2

64.2
64
64
62.1

Merit

88

88

88

88

88

88
88

88

88
88

88

88
88

88
88

88
88

88
88

88

88

88

88
88
88
88

Status

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open



28
29

30

31
32
33

34
35
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Form No

CCSU252693836

CCSU252761345
CCSU252639586

CCSU252692323

CCSU252752687
CCSU252708964
CCSU252722813

CCSU252694463
CCSU252720990
CCSU252746145

CCSU252739487

CCSU252672017

CCSU252712780

CCSU252738421

CCSU252759187

CCSU252670994

CCSU252710219

CCSU252674207

CCSU252680983

CCSU252662496

CCSU252693561

CCSU252689548

Name

SHIVASH
RATHI

ZUFISHAH

SHIVIKA
CHAUDHARY

KAJAL
PRAJAPATI

AYUSHI
PALLAVI
PRACHI ARYA

TANU
SNEHA PAL

GUNJAN
SAINI

TAYYABA
FATIMA

AMAR SINGH
TOMAR

DEV SIROHI

KHUSHI SAIN

MAYANK
BHARTI

SEEMA RANI

RENUKA
RANI

SHREYA
PARTIBHA
SALONI
ROHIT

KUMAR

PRABHAT
SINGH

Date
of
Birth

Father Name

SINDER PAL RATHI

MOH ASIF

RESHPAL
CHAUDHARY

VIJAY SHANKAR

LOKESH KUMAR
VISHNU DUTT

ARUN KUMAR
ARYA

RAJEEV KUMAR
MANISH PAL

MANOJ KUMAR
SAINI

MOHD
BUKHSHEILAHI

RAJESH KUMAR
TOMAR

CHARANPAL
SINGH

ROHIT SAIN
BANARY LAL
BHARTI

MOHAR SINGH
SOBHAGYA SINGH
RAJENDRA
PRASAD
LELAPAT
SOPAL GAUTAM
KANWARPAL

BADAN SINGH

Category

OBC

0BC
0OBC

0BC

0BC
0BC
0BC

0OBC
0BC
0BC

OBC
0BC
0BC

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

SCHEDULED
CASTE (SC)

Gender

Male

Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Merit
Index

65.1

63.7
63

62.2

61.5
61
60.8

60.7
60.7
60.2

60.1

60

59.7

63.1

59.4

56.8

56.8

55.2

55.2

55.1

54.5

Merit

88

88
88

88

88
88
88

88
88
88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

Status

Open

Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open



